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2019 ILCA Laser Standard Men's World Championship
Tuesday 2 July 2019 - Tuesday 9 July 2019
JAPAN, Sakaiminato-City

2019 ILCA Laser Radial Women's World Championship
Wednesday 17 July 2019 - Wednesday 24 July 2019
JAPAN, Sakaiminato-City



2019 ILCA Laser Radial Men's World Championship
Wednesday 17 July 2019 - Wednesday 24 July 2019
JAPAN, Sakaiminato-City

2019 ILCA Laser Under-21 World Championships
Saturday 26 October 2019 - Saturday 2 November 2019
CROATIA, Split
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2020 ILCA Laser Standard Men's World Championship
Sunday 9 February 2020 - Sunday 16 February 2020
AUSTRALIA, Melbourne

2020 ILCA Laser Radial Women's World Championship
Friday 21 February 2020 - Friday 28 February 2020
AUSTRALIA, Melbourne

2020 ILCA Laser Radial Men's World Championship
Friday 21 February 2020 - Friday 28 February 2020
AUSTRALIA, Melbourne
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